

VOPSEA, BATERIE

I.D.: 104217920

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 08.10.24 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 969,74 RON - 969,74 RON

Descriere: 1. SACI 10X0.84=8.40 2. FIR TRIMER 1X5.46=5.46 3. FIR TRIMER 1X5.88=5.88 4. FIR TRIMER 1X6.72=6.72 5. ULEI LANT 7X10.92=76.47 6. ULEI 1X13.45=13.45 7. CIMENT 6X15.13=90.77 8. PC 8 1X10.08=10.08 9. SARMA 2.25X6.72=15.13 10.ROBINET 2X19.33=38,66 11.RACORD 2X12.61=25.21 12.BATERIE 1X75.63=75.63 13.HOLSURUB 200X0.08=16.81 14.PERIE 1X11.76=11.76 15.FOLIE 4X2.52=10.08 16.MATURA 2X16.81=33.61 17.NEGRESE 200X0.07=13.45 18.IPSOS 1X22.69=22.69 19.GALEATA 1X6.30=6.30 20.VOPSEA 4X15.97=63.87 21.DILUANT 1X8.40=8.40 22.FOLIE 1X4.62=4.62 23.MANER 1X2.94=2.94 24.REZERVA 2X2.10=4.20 25.BATERIE 2X98.32=196.64 26.DOP 2X2.52=5.04 27.RACORD 4X12.61=50.42 28.INNEW 1X109.24=109.24 29.AMORSA 1x8.40=8.40 30.MULTIBAT 1X29.41=29.41 TOTAL=969.74 LEI
